AP791501-06_S Molter softshell jacket
94% polyester / 6% elastane softshell zipped jacket with 3
pockets. Breathable and waterproof, 300 g/m².
Product information
Item number AP791501-06_S
Product name softshell jacket
Description 94% polyester / 6% elastane softshell zipped jacket with 3 pockets. Breathable and waterproof, 300 g/m².
Colour(s) blue / black
Size S-XXL
Material(s) Polyester (300 g/m2) / Elastan
Individual product weight 300 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 6202401019
EAN Code 5996425351238
Product specific details
Gender Unisex
Textile size S
Packing details
Quantity 15 pcs
Gross weight 5.5 kg
Net weight 4.5 kg
Export carton dimensions 65 x 44 x 30 cm
Cubage 0.0858 m3
Printing info
Position:
V. Right sleeve
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
100mm x 200mm
Position:
V. Right sleeve
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
100mm x 200mm
Position:
V. Right sleeve
Technology:
BR
Max. number of colours:
10
Max. size:
70mm x 60mm
Position:
IV. Left sleeve
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
100mm x 200mm
Position:
IV. Left sleeve
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
100mm x 200mm
Position:
IV. Left sleeve
Technology:
BR
Max. number of colours:
10
Max. size:
70mm x 60mm
Other colours
1/2
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
250mm x 200mm
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
250mm x 200mm
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
BR
Max. number of colours:
10
Max. size:
250mm x 150mm
Position:
II. Right chest
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
150mm x 80mm
Position:
II. Right chest
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
150mm x 80mm
Position:
II. Right chest
Technology:
BR
Max. number of colours:
10
Max. size:
150mm x 80mm
Position:
I. Left chest
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
80mm x 80mm
Position:
I. Left chest
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
80mm x 80mm
2/2